Rule 4 34 Form 4 20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs S - 9 5/ 9 9

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

| 07392552
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name of (a) AAM RESTAURANT LIMITED
company
(b) Insert full name and IMNAE (B)
dd .
padiesses Stephen Franklin
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co
Olympia House
Armitage Road
London
NW11 8RQ
(¢) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's
affarrs as at (c) 30th October 2013
_""/.--——‘.."- T
SIQHEW Date 4th November 2013
For Official Use
Presenter's name, Panos Ehades Franklin & Co Liguidation Section Post Room
address and reference
(f any) Clympia House
Armitage Road
London T
NW11 8RQ
Ilml ll)l "“"'AZKIZYOG'
AO7 056/11/2013 #147

AAMDARIES WO IGE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

AAM RESTAURANT LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of AAM Restaurant Limited

on the 30th October 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before |

the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affarrs are true

Full Name ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

Dated 30th October 2013




AAM Restaurant Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets®

Estimated Total Assets availlable for Unsecured Non-
Preferential Creditors

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

SIGNATURE WL/A{%{AJQ

Nil

Nil

Nil

DATE 30TH OCTOBER 2013




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Liabilities" Estimated to Realise

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non-Preferential
Nil
Creditors (carried from page A)

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims

Loan 1,500
PAYE/NIC 768
Trade Creditors 2,250
VAT 3,879
{(8,397)
Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors £ (8,397)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary 1
(1)
ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY £ (8,398)

, .
SIGNATURE _/(///wggq ﬂ{ //{,/dbe, DATE 30TH OCTOBER 2013




€102 ¥380.100 H10E 3iva

= \S\W \§ JUNLYNOIS

00 26€'83 SIV1OL
art naue

o 00 0523 13 'U0puOT 'PEOY [0deyIsUM BLL-ZLL 00l PUZ 09 % anaten

. 94z 1.3 ‘UOPUOT JUSISIIT BA0|D sja|weH

0 00000¢3 g 'aoe|d Auaqniy 'Juawpedaq sejey ssauIsng lama] Jo ybnolog uopuon
ZZ1 863N 'Suf]-uodn-ajjseomanN

0 008923 ‘uojuaqBuoT ‘MaIA YIBd UOUSY 'Z0ZEdE Wooy SWoIsng g 8nusnsy WH
_ avl 547 'joodionn ‘jeeng

0 00 6/8°€3 sower ‘asnoH ueibay 100j4 yig ‘suonerdQ IyA SWOSNG g SNUBASY WH
‘ Al

0 00 005'L3 13 ‘ucpuoT 1eaNS pAog L2 'asnoH pielaal Lz 1eld anbippis nqy

3 uaalb
fjunaag Aunaag Jojpal) juewe;n
JO anjep oyeq Aq pjay Ajunoag Aue Jo sjielaqg | 1qo(Q 40 Junoury {spodisod yum) ssaippy 10 10}Ipaly JO sWeN

uoissassod s,Auedwod ay) Ui Apadoud JoAo 31} JO UOUS)SI BUILWIE|D SIONPaID PUB SIDIAISS JO SpooD jo Ajddns auj Jo esuenpe
ul pred sjunowe Burwielo siawojsno pue syuawasibe sjes [euolipucd 1o Buises) [aeyd ‘aseyoind-ally Japun siolpald Aue Auapi pue sJoypaID ||B 8pnjout }SNW NoA  SJON

S¥0LIg3¥D ANVYdINOD
g




| €102 ¥390.L00 H10¢ 31vd @\:\Qﬁag JUNLYNDIS

[o0013 L Keuipio AL 13 ‘uopuo 'Jeang pAog Lz 'eSnoH piesand ‘1z teld anbippis nqy |
laquapy
anjep [eUILION saleys Jo ‘opN aJeys jo adA {apogjsod yum) ssaippy 10 J3p|OYaIBYS JO IWEN
SHIYWIW ANYJWOD

2




